
PATIO

COFFEE
645
775
545
785
785
895
845

AMERICANO
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFÉ LATTE
SWISS HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED LATTE
SPANISH ICED LATTE

MOCHA FRAPPE
VANILLA FRAPPE
CARAMEL FRAPPE
CHOCO CHIP FRAPPE

FLAVOURED LATTE
(VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT)

FLAVORED ICED LATTE
(VANILLA, CARAMEL, HAZELNUT)

TEA & GREEN TEA
KARAK CHAI
PINK TEA
ZAFRANI DOODH PATTI

QAVA
GREEN TEA
GINGER GREEN TEA

445
495
475

HERBAL TEA
(PEPPERMINT, STRAWBERRY)

525

415
395
395

725
835

895
895
895
895

855



PATIO

MOCKTAILS, SHAKES & JUICES
LEMONADE
(STRAWBERRY, PASSION FRUIT LIME)

MANGO PEACH JOY
(COMBO OF MANGO JUICE & PEACH SYRUP)

LYCHEE BLAST
(COMBINATION OF LYCHEE, LEMON MIXED WITH WATER SERVED ON ICE)

MOJITO
(COMBINATION OF WILD MINT SYRUP WITH 7UP AND ICE)

STRAWBERRY KIWI
(A REFRESHING BURST OF FRUITY DELIGHT)

PINA COLADA
(A COMBINATION OF PINEAPPLE JUICE & COCONUT & CREAM)

FROZEN MINT MARGARITA
(MINT BLENDED WITH 7UP ICY AND REFRESHING FLAVOR)

PATIO SUNSET
(COMBINATION OF PINEAPPLE AND ORANGE JUICE WITH GRENADINE SYRUP)

BLUE LAGOON
(BLUE SYRUP MIX BLUE STAINING)

ICED TEA
(FLAVOR LIME, PEACH, PASSION FRUIT)

PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA
(PASSION SYRUP BLENDED WITH 7UP)

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE
(STRAWBERRY PUREE BLENDED WITH CREAM AND ICE)

BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE
(BLUEBERRY PUREE BLENDED WITH CREAM AND ICE)

675

745

775

775

795

695

695

755

645

625

745

775

775



PATIO

MOCKTAILS, SHAKES & JUICES
COOKIE N CREAM
(COMBINATION OF OREO BISCUITS CREAM & CHOCOLATE)

675

695
695
695
595

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
BLUEBERRY SHAKE
FRESH JUICE
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S SELECTION 

CUPCAKES
CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE
RED VELVET CUPCAKE
WALNUT CHOCOLATE BOWL

295
325
775

BIT BITE SNACKS
ROASTED QUESADILLAS
CHIMI CHURI BRUSCHETTA
OLD SCHOOL BURGER
MEXICAN NACHOS
CHILI BITES 

995
995

1155
995
995

BAKE N CAKE
MOLTEN CHOCOLATE LAVA

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
RED VELVET
CHOCOLATE DECADENCE
BROWNIE FINALE WITH ICE CREAM

795
CHEESECAKE
(STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRY, CARAMEL)

755
695
745
775
745

715



SOFT DRINKS
SMALL WATER
SOFT DRINKS
GINGORAL
CLUB SODA

135
155
595
575

SOFT DRINKS
SMALL WATER
SOFT DRINKS
GINGORAL
CLUB SODA

135
155
595
575

PATIO

GELATO
ALL FLAVORS (DOUBLE SCOOP)
SALTED CARAMEL
WHITE CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY
WILD BERRY
DARK CHOCOLATE
LOTUS SWEET
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE
CRUNCHY CONE 

599

TOPPINGS
SAUCE
NUTS
WAFER STICKS 

99
99
99

WAFFLE
WAFFLE WITH NUTELLA
WAFFLE BANANA & MAPLE SYRUP
ULTIMATE STRAWBERRY WAFFLE 

575
675
695


